Position

Administration

Administration

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Department

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Total Wages

$68,480

$68,480

$67,377

$53,744

$48,750

$45,153

$45,153

$44,872

$44,678

$42,696

$42,436

$42,436

$36,000

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

$32,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,865

$24,865

$12,506

$5,769

$11,143

$10,284

$10,284

$9,769

$10,644

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769



Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

$32,000

$32,000

$28,848

$28,840

$28,840

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$28,000

$18,672

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769

$5,769



Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Faculty Support

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

Renaissance Arts
Academy

$7,200

$7,200

$4,800

$3,552

$2,892

$2,640

$2,560

$2,000

$1,760

$873

$872

$800

$800

$560

$520

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



