Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administration		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$68,480	\$24,865
Administration		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$68,480	\$24,865
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$67,377	\$12,506
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$53,744	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$48,750	\$11,143
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$45,153	\$10,284
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$45,153	\$10,284
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$44,872	\$9,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$44,678	\$10,644
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$42,696	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$42,436	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$42,436	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$36,000	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$32,000	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$32,000	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$32,000	\$5,769
Faculty		Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$32,000	\$5,769

Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$32,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$32,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,848	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,840	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,840	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$28,000	\$5,769
Faculty	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$18,672	\$5,769

Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$7,200	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$7,200	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$4,800	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$3,552	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$2,892	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$2,640	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$2,560	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$2,000	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$1,760	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$873	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$872	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$800	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$800	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$560	\$0
Faculty Support	Renaissance Arts Academy	Renaissance Arts Academy	\$520	\$0